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NEW MEXICO QIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New M cqu{l{:
not mere than tweaty days aiter completion of well.
Rules and Regulations of the Commission.
it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 W

AREA 60 ACRES FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT. »
LOCATE WKLY COLRECTLY ¢ ?

piop

R Follow instructions in the
Indicate Txnﬁonublo data b
LL NOT BE APPRO'

followin
D UNTI

Couampany o Qperator

Lasitses

R AR ~owopm._ Wildest

Well No

Addred

1 in m_of See. 20 T 238

Field,

Lea

County.

Well is_“zn_t'eet south of the North line andm_feet west of the East line OLW—'

If State land the oil and gas lease iy No

Assignment No

If patented land the owner is,——m_mﬁw Address ~Fal
If Government land the permittee is Address
The Lessee is__ Bort Steeler Address

RERTIwS

Drilling commenced_m:zs—_l 9.‘6._ Drilling was completed
) v :
Name of drilling contractor_QlSeR-Rlount Address_Qk}

ahioma (1

Elevation above ses level at top of casing;qgﬂg_._(eet. D.Y.
The information wiven is to be kept confidential until 19

OI1, SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from to. No. 4, from .-to.
No. 2, from - to No. 5, from to.
No. 3, from . to No. 6, from to,

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on fate 6! water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole,
No. 1, from to. feet.
No. 2, from to. feet.
No. 3. from to feet.
No. 4, from to feet.
CASING RECORD
S _;;lv‘.l;,_nl— THREADS KIND OF | CiGT & FILLED PERFORATED PURPOSE
RIZE | PER I'O0T | PRE INCH MAKE | AMOUNT SH,OE, FROM FROM 0

2% S e

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

NO. SACKS
OF CEMENT

SIZE O
CARING

SIZE OI
HOLE

124 [9-5/8 494
-8=3/4—F 34651

METHOD USED

Plug

MUD GRAVITY

931

WHERE SKET AMOUNT OF MUD USED

N n

< D

F 4
7
F 4
P4

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS

Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set
Adapters—DMaterial Size
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
BXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
SIAE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used t‘rom._____.e__,._Ieet to_jﬁe__feet. and from feet to feot
Cable tools were used from feet to. feet, and from feet to feot
PRODUCTION
Put to producin .19
The production of the first 24 hours was m barrels of fluid of which °, was oll; A
emulsion; ——— = 9% water; and___ 9, sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, 1bs. per 3q. in

EMPLOYEES

Driller Driller
—Arthur 3tine T Rey Ford

Driller Driller

— €Xayton Barnes

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or aifirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far 42 <an be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to bhefore me this / v
duy of - Z@/J 19 4
Nofary Public

My Commission expiv; W zy/ /e‘%

Position

Agent
Representing g

AT ok YenomA City, OKla,




FORMATION RECORD

FROM o ‘f‘:‘l“;‘:;“ FORMATION
surface
38 228 138 gand

216 340 124 Sand and gypsum

3L0 495 155 ~ Red beds

L95 700 “205: "Red beds and shells
700 800 100 Annydrite & broken shells
800 900 100 Anhydrite and sand

900 990 90 Broken anhydrite

990 1083 - 93 Anhydrite and shells
1083 1148 65 " Red beds & broken anhydrite
1148 1256 108 snhydrite. (Top anhy., 1150
1256 1298 42 fnhydrite and gypsunm
126¢& 2393 1095 Vr//salt and enhydrite
2393 24,20 | 27 T Anhydrite

2420 2476 56 Jalt

2476 2581 105 3alt and anhydrite
2581 2700 119 snhydrite o

2700 2788 8& 4nhydrite and lime
2768 2888 100 Lime ‘
REEE 2906 18 anhydrite and lime
2906 2927 2L Lime o
2927 2G40 - 13 anhydrite end lime
2940 2955 15 Lime-anhydrite-sand
2955 2597 L2 Anhydrite
2997 3078 81 Anhydrite and lime
3078 3522 LLL Lime ° v

3522 3530 8 Lime and anhydrite
3530 3586 56 . Line -

3586 3600 14 Sandy lime

3600 3668 68 Lime

3668 3708 L0 BSandy lime

3708 - 3710 R Line

Total Depth 3710!

shells
by sumples)




